
12 THOROUGH-BRED CATTLE.

SHORT HORN BULLS.

No.
Name of Animai,. Siuk's No. Dam's No.

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

114

115

116

117<

Leopold

DufFerin

Oxford Lad of Lornedale

Bela

Richmond

Tom
Kennebec Chief —
Grlensman

Yeo's Bull

G-lensman Second

Peter Grant

Marquis of Lome
Young Colchester

Young Bbor

Lord Randolph

Lord Brett

Earl of Surrey

Rowland

Oabul

Lord Lovat

General Roberts

112 I Endymion of Lornedale

113 Belmont Chief

Prince Imperial

Not Named
Honesty

Blucher

lis- Morning Star

119 Behmnt
120 '= Strathavon

30,194 A

.39,063 E

23

29

39

27

13,431 A

25,658 E

98

98

84

29

29

41,499 E

40,719 E

40,719 E

36,670 E

36,588 E

36,588 E

25

25

28

27

5,302 C

37,926 E

29

26

62

79*

79*

by 3,688 C

by 25,02'^ E

6

16

84

54

by 6,259|

A

by 14,013 E

by 20,547 E

by 20,547 E

40

74

67

by 35,203 E

by 38,870 E

by 34,507 E

by 19,290 E

by 29,806 E

by 34,658 E

89

8

fi

8i

2,101

by 37,350 E

by 10

by 78

by 45

m

1


