SHORT HORN BULLS.

Rogistry	NAME OF ANIMAL	Sire's No.	Dam's No.
No.	NAME OF ANIMALA	DIRES NO.	47400 0 4100
91	Leopold	30,194 A	by 3,688 C
92	Dufferin	39,663 E	by 25,023 E
93	Oxford Lad of Lornedale	23	5
94	Bela	29	16
95	Richmond	39	84
96	Tom	27	54
97	Kennebec Chief	13,431 A	by $6,259\frac{1}{2}$ A
98	Glensman	$25{,}658 \mathrm{E}$	by 14,013 E
99	Yeo's Bull	98	by 20,547 E
100	Glensman Second	98	by 20,547 $\scriptstyle\rm E$
101	Peter Grant	84	40
102	Marquis of Lorne	29	74
103	Young Colchester	29	67
104	Young Ebor	41,499 E	by 35,203 E
105	Lord Randolph	40,719 E	by 38,870 E
106	Lord Brett	40,719 E	by 34,507 \to
107	Earl of Surrey	36,670 E	by 19,290 E
108	Rowland	36,588 E	by 29,806 E
109	Cabul	36,588 E	by 34,658 E
110	Lord Lovat	25	39
111	General Roberts	25	8
112	Endymion of Lornedale	1	5
113	Belmont Chief		53
114	Prince Imperial		2,161 C
115	Not Named	37,926 E	by 37,356 E
116	Honesty		by 16
117	Dittorion		by 78
118			by 45
119			68
120	Strathavon	79*	6:)